
CSP LIGHT, AYRTON SENNA - INTERLAGOS, SÃO PAULO, 

SP

Etapa: 01- [ 05/02/2026 - 07/02/2026 ]

#Nome?

sábado, 7 de fevereiro de 2026

PilotoSerieSort Nº Carb;Esc

1064472434 114 Willian Ferens (PF4S),

1065143436 0 Miguel Luiz Rosario (PF4S60),

1066991446 16 Fernando Rafael Almeida Costa 

(PF4SS),

1067002449 82 Givago Munhoz Nunes (PF4SS),

1069739459 107 Bruno Grigatti (PF4S),

1069685461 521 Renato Faria Bergamo (PF4SSM),

1069678469 19 Diego Antonio Lago Veras (PF4SS),

1070422482 34 Alexandre Jordao Lorenzo Rosario 

(PF4S),

1070006500 8 Ademir Garcia Junior (PF4SS),

1070828505 701 Luciano Delgado Conceicao (PF4S),

1071903524 71 Felipe Gazetti Massoni (PF4S),

1072917535 110 Diogo Lahorgue de Ortegal (broka) 

(PF4S),

1071878540 213 Alex Sandro Grigoletto (PF4SS),

1072050547 27 Rodrigo Castilhos Anzanello (PF4SSM),

1072073553 17 Rodrigo Monteiro da Siveira (PF4SS),

1073884566 36 Daniel W. Meizikas Ramalho (PF4S),

1073891571 117 Roberto C. Albuquerque Castro (PF4S),
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